Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Juvenile Dependency Proceedings Continued, Canceled, and Stricken (1) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 1 of 3

County/Court
Adams

Asotin

Columbia
Garfield
...Judicial District
Benton

Franklin
...Judicial District
Chelan

Clallam

Clark

Cowlitz

Douglas

Ferry

Pend Oreille
Stevens
...Judicial District
Grant

Grays Harbor

Island

Judicial
Conflict

0

5N ©o o o o o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

Calendar
Conflict

0

O O O O O O O O O O o oo o o o o o o

Defense
Requested

0

gOOOOOOHOOH

o A O © O ©W O O

Prosecutor
Requested

0

O O O O O o O o o o

Stipulated
0

O »r O O B

22

® o

o N O B O B O O

Unspecified
0

O O O O O N O O DN

104

O U1 O O O O O o N

Total
Proceedings
Continued

0

o A O O b

22

104

115

10

10

34

Proceedings
Canceled/
Stricken

0

o o1l B P O O O O O

190

g P P W R

12

N

Total
Proceedings
Continued/
Canceled/
Stricken

0

O A O O b

23

294
159

11

15

12
36

(1) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-
trial and trial proceedings listed above may be incomplete. LINX information is available on the Internet at https://linxonline.co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm.

For further information please contact the Pierce County Clerk by phone at 253-798-7455 or by e-mail at pcclerk@co.pierce.wa.us.



Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Juvenile Dependency Proceedings Continued, Canceled, and Stricken (1) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 2 of 3

County/Court
Jefferson

King

Kitsap

Kittitas

Klickitat
Skamania
...Judicial District
Lewis

Lincoln

Mason
Okanogan
Pacific
Wahkiakum
...Judicial District
Pierce

San Juan

Skagit
Snohomish
Spokane

Thurston

Judicial
Conflict

0

O B O O O O O O O OO O o o o o o o o

Calendar
Conflict

0

O O O O O O O O O O o oo o o o o o o

Defense
Requested

1

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

o 5

Prosecutor
Requested

0

O O O O O O O O o o o O r O o O o o o

Stipulated
0

O O w O O o o w o

w 5

409

18
11
117

Unspecified
1

O O O O o o o o o

Total
Proceedings
Continued

2

O O A O O O O W O

w B

409

18
37
118

Proceedings
Canceled/
Stricken

0

A A O O O O +» O

»

28

30
386
83
40

Total
Proceedings
Continued/
Canceled/
Stricken

2

A 00 O O O © ~ O

N B
o ©

437

48
423
201

40

(1) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-
trial and trial proceedings listed above may be incomplete. LINX information is available on the Internet at https://linxonline.co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm.

For further information please contact the Pierce County Clerk by phone at 253-798-7455 or by e-mail at pcclerk@co.pierce.wa.us.



Caseloads of the Courts of Washington
Juvenile Dependency Proceedings Continued, Canceled, and Stricken (1) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 3 of 3

Total
Proceedings
Total Proceedings Continued/
Judicial Calendar Defense Prosecutor Proceedings Canceled/ Canceled/
County/Court Conflict Conflict Requested Requested Stipulated Unspecified Continued Stricken Stricken
Walla Walla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Whatcom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35
Whitman 0 0 5 5 0 0 10 1 11
Yakima 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
Statewide Total: 17 0 58 82 640 164 961 899 1,860

(1) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-
trial and trial proceedings listed above may be incomplete. LINX information is available on the Internet at https://linxonline.co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm.
For further information please contact the Pierce County Clerk by phone at 253-798-7455 or by e-mail at pcclerk@co.pierce.wa.us.



	Juvenile Dependency Proceedings Continued, Canceled, and Stricken (1)

