Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Juvenile Dependency Proceedings Continued, Canceled, and Stricken (1) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 1 of 3

----- Proceedings Continued -----

County/Court	Judicial Conflict	Calendar Conflict	Defense Requested	Prosecutor Requested	Stipulated	Unspecified	Total Proceedings Continued	Proceedings Canceled/ Stricken	Total Proceedings Continued/ Canceled/ Stricken
Adams	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Asotin	0	0	1	0	1	2	4	0	4
Columbia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Garfield	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Judicial District	0	0	1	0	1	2	4	0	4
Benton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Franklin	0	0	0	0	22	0	22	1	23
Judicial District	0	0	0	0	22	0	22	1	23
Chelan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	5
Clallam	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Clark	0	0	0	0	0	104	104	190	294
Cowlitz	16	0	28	41	28	2	115	44	159
Douglas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Ferry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3
Pend Oreille	0	0	9	0	1	0	10	1	11
Stevens	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Judicial District	0	0	9	0	1	0	10	5	15
Grant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	12
Grays Harbor	0	0	4	18	7	5	34	2	36
Island	0	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	5

(1) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Nontrial and trial proceedings listed above may be incomplete. LINX information is available on the Internet at https://linxonline.co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm. For further information please contact the Pierce County Clerk by phone at 253-798-7455 or by e-mail at pcclerk@co.pierce.wa.us.

Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Juvenile Dependency Proceedings Continued, Canceled, and Stricken (1) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 2 of 3

----- Proceedings Continued -----

County/Court	Judicial Conflict	Calendar Conflict	Defense Requested	Prosecutor Requested	Stipulated	Unspecified	Total Proceedings Continued	Proceedings Canceled/ Stricken	Total Proceedings Continued/ Canceled/ Stricken
Jefferson	0	0	1	0	0	1	2	0	2
King	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Kitsap	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	1	4
Kittitas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Klickitat	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Skamania	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Judicial District	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Lewis	0	0	0	1	3	0	4	4	8
Lincoln	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4
Mason	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19	19
Okanogan	0	0	0	6	16	40	62	8	70
Pacific	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	3
Wahkiakum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Judicial District	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	3
Pierce	0	0	0	0	409	0	409	28	437
San Juan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Skagit	0	0	0	0	18	0	18	30	48
Snohomish	0	0	10	6	11	10	37	386	423
Spokane	1	0	0	0	117	0	118	83	201
Thurston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	40	40

(1) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-trial and trial proceedings listed above may be incomplete. LINX information is available on the Internet at https://linxonline.co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm.

For further information please contact the Pierce County Clerk by phone at 253-798-7455 or by e-mail at pcclerk@co.pierce.wa.us.

Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Juvenile Dependency Proceedings Continued, Canceled, and Stricken (1) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 3 of 3

----- Proceedings Continued -----

County/Court	Judicial Conflict	Calendar Conflict	Defense Requested	Prosecutor Requested	Stipulated	Unspecified	Total Proceedings Continued	Proceedings Canceled/ Stricken	Total Proceedings Continued/ Canceled/ Stricken
Walla Walla	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Whatcom	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	35	35
Whitman	0	0	5	5	0	0	10	1	11
Yakima	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1
Statewide Total:	17	0	58	82	640	164	961	899	1,860

(1) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Nontrial and trial proceedings listed above may be incomplete. LINX information is available on the Internet at https://linxonline.co.pierce.wa.us/linxweb/Main.cfm. For further information please contact the Pierce County Clerk by phone at 253-798-7455 or by e-mail at pcclerk@co.pierce.wa.us.